	FY 2011 Strengthening Institutions Program Awards

	 

	Childersburg, Alabama 

	Grantee:
Year One Funding: 
Director's Name:
Phone Number:
Email Address:
	Central Alabama Community College -- Federal Programs, Student Services Division
$400,000
Sandra Wilson
(256) 378-2038
S.WILSON@CACC.EDU

	 

	Mesa, Arizona 

	Grantee:
Year One Funding: 
Director's Name:
Phone Number:
Email Address:
	Mesa Community College 
$400,000
James Mabry
(480) 461-7352
JAMES.MABRY@MCMAIL.MARICOPA.EDU

	 

	Phoenix, Arizona 

	Grantee:
Year One Funding: 
Director's Name:
Phone Number:
Email Address:
	South Mountain Community College -- Center for Teaching and Learning, Academic Affairs
$397,577
Marshall Logvin
(602) 243-8117
MARSHALL.LOGVIN@SMCMAIL.MARICOPA.EDU

	 

	Tucson, Arizona 

	Grantee:
Year One Funding: 
Director's Name:
Phone Number:
Email Address:
	Pima County Community College District- Northwest Campus -- Grants One-Stop Center,
$399,226
Aubrey Conover
(520) 206-2216
ACONOVER@PIMA.EDU

	 

	Susanville, California 

	Grantee:
Year One Funding: 
Director's Name:
Phone Number:
Email Address:
	Lassen Community College -- Department of Resource Development 
$400,000
Kayleigh Carabajal
(530) 257-6181
KCARABAJAL@LASSENCOLLEGE.EDU

	 

	Godfrey, Illinois 

	Grantee:
Year One Funding: 
Director's Name:
Phone Number:
Email Address:
	Lewis and Clark Community College -- Academic Affairs
$399,232
Susan Czerwinski
(618) 468-4800
SCZERWIN@LC.EDU

	 

	Indianapolis, Indiana 

	Grantee:
Year One Funding: 
Director's Name:
Phone Number:
Email Address:
	Ivy Tech Community College - Indianapolis Campus (Central Indiana) -- Academic Skills Advancement and Student Success, Academic Affairs and Student Affairs
$399,848
Arvetta Jideonwo
(317) 917-5946
AJIDEONWO@IVYTECH.EDU

	 

	Barbourville, Kentucky 

	Grantee:
Year One Funding: 
Director's Name:
Phone Number:
Email Address:
	Union College 
$399,818
Tara Cooper
(606) 546-1241
TCOOPER@UNIONKY.EDU

	 

	Baton Rouge, Louisiana 

	Grantee:
Year One Funding: 
Director's Name:
Phone Number:
Email Address:
	Our Lady of The Lake College 
$396,029
EDWARD FALGOUST III
(225) 768-1797
EDWARD.FALGOUSTIII@OLOLCOLLEGE.EDU

	 

	Worcester, Massachusetts 

	Grantee:
Year One Funding: 
Director's Name:
Phone Number:
Email Address:
	Becker College 
$399,496
Elizabeth Fuller
(508) 373-0657
ELIZABETH.FULLER@BECKER.EDU

	 

	Baltimore, Maryland 

	Grantee:
Year One Funding: 
Director's Name:
Phone Number:
Email Address:
	The Community College of Baltimore County (CCBC) -- Grant Funded Programs ,Enrollment and Student Services
$386,708
Richard Lilley
(443) 840-4658
RLILLEY@CCBCMD.EDU

	 

	Fairfield, Maine 

	Grantee:
Year One Funding: 
Director's Name:
Phone Number:
Email Address:
	Kennebec Valley Community College -- President, Student Affairs
$322,812
Karen Normandin
(207) 453-5019
KNORMANDIN@KVCC.ME.EDU

	 

	Grand Rapids, Michigan 

	Grantee:
Year One Funding: 
Director's Name:
Phone Number:
Email Address:
	Grand Rapids Community College 
$398,968
Cynthia Martin
(616) 234-4406
CMARTIN@GRCC.EDU

	 

	Poplar Bluff, Missouri 

	Grantee:
Year One Funding: 
Director's Name:
Phone Number:
Email Address:
	Three Rivers Community College 
$399,700
Wesley Payne
(573) 840-9689
WPAYNE@TRCC.EDU

	 

	Morganton, North Carolina 

	Grantee:
Year One Funding: 
Director's Name:
Phone Number:
Email Address:
	Western Piedmont Community College -- Student Development
$349,010
Melissa Garrett-Hall
(828) 448-3123

	 

	Salisbury, North Carolina 

	Grantee:
Year One Funding: 
Director's Name:
Phone Number:
Email Address:
	Rowan-Cabarrus Community College -- Student Services
$399,950
Phil Cameron
(704) 216-3853
PHIL.CAMERON@RCCC.EDU

	 

	Bismarck, North Dakota 

	Grantee:
Year One Funding: 
Director's Name:
Phone Number:
Email Address:
	Bismarck State College -- Institutional Research
$399,131
Michael Kubisiak
(701) 224-2425
MICHAEL.KUBISIAK@BSC.NODAK.EDU

	 

	Amherst, New York 

	Grantee:
Year One Funding: 
Director's Name:
Phone Number:
Email Address:
	Daemen College
$399,534
Mimi Steadman
(716) 839-8567
MSTEADMA@DAEMEN.EDU

	 

	Jamestown, New York 

	Grantee:
Year One Funding: 
Director's Name:
Phone Number:
Email Address:
	Jamestown Community College -- Academic Affairs
$399,734
Marilyn Zagora
(716) 338-1020
MARILYNZAGORA@MAIL.SUNYJCC.EDU

	 

	Watertown, New York 

	Grantee:
Year One Funding: 
Director's Name:
Phone Number:
Email Address:
	Jefferson Community College -- Learning and Success Center, Enrollment Management and Student Life
$398,000
Rebecca Small Kellogg
(315) 786-6549
BSMALL-KELLOGG@SUNYJEFFERSON.EDU

	 

	Alva, Oklahoma 

	Grantee:
Year One Funding: 
Director's Name:
Phone Number:
Email Address:
	Northwestern Oklahoma State University -- Student Affairs and Enrollment Management
$300,162
Mike Knedler
(580) 327-8590
KMKNEDLER@NWOSU.EDU

	 

	Bethany, Oklahoma 

	Grantee:
Year One Funding: 
Director's Name:
Phone Number:
Email Address:
	Southern Nazarene University -- Undergraduate College, Academic Affairs
$399,970
Linda Wilcox
(405) 789-6400
LWILCOX@SNU.EDU

	 

	Oklahoma City, Oklahoma 

	Grantee:
Year One Funding: 
Director's Name:
Phone Number:
Email Address:
	Oklahoma State University-Oklahoma City -- Academic Affairs
$399,969
Kimie Pearsall
(405) 945-3250
PKIMIE@OSUOKC.EDU

	 

	Tahlequah, Oklahoma 

	Grantee:
Year One Funding: 
Director's Name:
Phone Number:
Email Address:
	Northeastern State University 
$383,321
Brian Searcy
(918) 444-3269
SEARCY@NSUOK.EDU

	 

	Allentown, Pennsylvania 

	Grantee:
Year One Funding: 
Director's Name:
Phone Number:
Email Address:
	Cedar Crest College -- Institutional Advancement
$400,000
Kimberly Owens
(610) 740-3780
KOWENS@CEDARCREST.EDU

	 

	Immaculata, Pennsylvania 

	Grantee:
Year One Funding: 
Director's Name:
Phone Number:
Email Address:
	Immaculata University -- Academic Affairs, College of Undergraduate Studies
$399,833
Ann Heath
(610) 647-4400
AHEATH@IMMACULATA.EDU

	 

	Johnstown, Pennsylvania 

	Grantee:
Year One Funding: 
Director's Name:
Phone Number:
Email Address:
	Pennsylvania Highlands Community College 
$379,952
Barbara Zaborowski
(814) 262-6425
BZABOR@PENNHIGHLANDS.EDU

	 

	Greenwood, South Carolina 

	Grantee:
Year One Funding: 
Director's Name:
Phone Number:
Email Address:
	Piedmont Technical College 
$399,686
Andy Omundson
(864) 941-8357
OMUNDSON.A@PTC.EDU

	 

	Cleveland , Tennessee 

	Grantee:
Year One Funding: 
Director's Name:
Phone Number:
Email Address:
	Cleveland State Community College -- Academic Affairs
$400,000
Jerry Faulkner
(423) 473-2381
JFAULKNER01@CLEVELANDSTATECC.EDU

	 

	Bellingham, Washington 

	Grantee:
Year One Funding: 
Director's Name:
Phone Number:
Email Address:
	Bellingham Technical College -- Instruction
$160,368
Susan Parker
(360) 752-8590
SPARKER@BTC.CTC.EDU

	 

	Vancouver, Washington 

	Grantee:
Year One Funding: 
Director's Name:
Phone Number:
Email Address:
	Clark College -- Office of Planning and Effectiveness
$371,687
Shanda Diehl
(360) 992-2421
SDIEHL@CLARK.EDU

	 

	Eau Claire, Wisconsin 

	Grantee:
Year One Funding: 
Director's Name:
Phone Number:
Email Address:
	Chippewa Valley Technical College 
$397,003
Margo Keys
(715) 833-1825
MKEYS@CVTC.EDU

	 

	La Crosse, Wisconsin 

	Grantee:
Year One Funding: 
Director's Name:
Phone Number:
Email Address:
	Western Technical College -- Teaching and Learning Innovation, Instruction
$396,199
Karen Gleason
(608) 785-9834
GLEASONK@WESTERNTC.EDU

	 

	Wheeling, West Virginia 

	Grantee:
Year One Funding: 
Director's Name:
Phone Number:
Email Address:
	West Virginia Northern Community College
$332,158
Emily Fisher
(304) 214-8905
EFISHER@WVNCC.EDU


